w s 28

pay 5AE
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01-136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

At
ANE HtE
10 0.04%
17 0.07%
22 0.10%
13 0.06%
31 0.14%
38 0.17%
36 0.16%
29 0.13%
51 0.22%
46 0.20%
63 0.28%
71 0.31%
70 0.31%
94 0.41%
88 0.39%
85 0.37%
119 0.52%
125 0.55%
109 0.48%
139 0.61%
123 0.54%
140 0.61%
146 0.64%
154 0.67%
176 0.77%
178 0.78%
141 0.62%
183 0.80%
175 0.77%
175 0.77%
183 0.80%
171 0.75%
182 0.80%
226 0.99%
169 0.74%
199 0.87%
196 0.86%
199 0.87%
177 0.78%
188 0.82%
182 0.80%
199 0.87%
177 0.78%
193 0.85%
205 0.90%
193 0.85%
196 0.86%
184 0.81%
201 0.88%
202 0.88%

1138 R <L g 5§

IO Y RS SO

LE L Ee . p R

RIS Rt REAEES R L wmasiEs B SIS Rt
A EAE A | mok  JBEE ABC BN e ann G wm | et
10 0.04% 22826 100.00% 129.01-130 207 0.91% 6876 30.12% 16157 70.78%
27 0.12% 22816 99.96% 128.01-129 193 0.85% 7069 30.97% 15950 69.88%
49 0.21% 22799 99.88% 127.01-128 198 0.87% 7267 31.84% 15757 69.03%
62 0.27% 22777 99.79% 126.01-127 209 0.92% 7476 32.75% 15559 68.16%
93 0.41% 22764 99.73% 125.01-126 211 0.92% 7687 33.68% 15350 67.25%
131 0.57% 22733 99.59% 124.01-125 212 0.93% 7899 34.61% 15139 66.32%
167 0.73% 22695 99.43% 123.01-124 185 0.81% 8084 35.42% 14927 65.39%
196 0.86% 22659 99.27% 122.01-123 189 0.83% 8273 36.24% 14742 64.58%
247 1.08% 22630 99.14% 121.01-122 207 0.91% 8480 37.15% 14553 63.76%
293 1.28% 22579 98.92% 120.01-121 214 0.94% 8694 38.09% 14346 62.85%
356 1.56% 22533 98.72% 119.01-120 211 0.92% 8905 39.01% 14132 61.91%
427 1.87% 22470 98.44% 118.01-119 194 0.85% 9099 39.86% 13921 60.99%
497 2.18% 22399 98.13% 117.01-118 205 0.90% 9304 40.76% 13727 60.14%
591 2.59% 22329 97.82% 116.01-117 191 0.84% 9495 41.60% 13522 59.24%
679 297% 22235 97.41% 115.01 - 116 189 0.83% 9684 42.43% 13331 58.40%
764 3.35% 22147 97.03% 114.01-115 184 0.81% 9868 43.23% 13142 57.57%
883 3.87% 22062 96.65% 113.01-114 187 0.82% 10055 44.05% 12958 56.77%
1008 4.42% 21943 96.13% 112.01-113 216 0.95% 10271 45.00% 12771 55.95%
1117 4.89% 21818 95.58% 111.01-112 236 1.03% 10507 46.03% 12555 55.00%
1256 5.50% 21709 95.11% 110.01-1M11 199 0.87% 10706 46.90% 12319 53.97%
1379 6.04% 21570 94.50% 109.01-110 237 1.04% 10943 47.94% 12120 53.10%
1519 6.65% 21447 93.96% 108.01-109 206 0.90% 11149 48.84% 11883 52.06%
1665 7.29% 21307 93.35% 107.01-108 213 0.93% 11362 49.78% 11677 51.16%
1819 7.97% 21161 92.71% 106.01-107 224 0.98% 11586 50.76% 11464 50.22%
1995 8.74% 21007 92.03% 105.01-106 207 0.91% 11793 51.66% 11240 49.24%
2173 9.52% 20831 91.26% 104.01-105 203 0.89% 11996 52.55% 11033 48.34%
2314 10.14% 20653 90.48% 103.01-104 213 0.93% 12209 53.49% 10830 47.45%
2497 10.94% 20512 89.86% 102.01-103 195 0.85% 12404 54.34% 10617 46.51%
2672 1.71% 20329 89.06% 101.01-102 191 0.84% 12595 55.18% 10422 45.66%
2847 12.47% 20154 88.29% 100.01-101 217 0.95% 12812 56.13% 10231 44.82%
3030 13.27% 19979 87.53% 99.01-100 221 0.97% 13033 57.10% 10014 43.87%
3201 14.02% 19796 86.73% 98.01-99 179 0.78% 13212 57.88% 9793 42.90%
3383 14.82% 19625 85.98% 97.01-98 191 0.84% 13403 58.72% 9614 42.12%
3609 15.81% 19443 85.18% 96.01 -97 192 0.84% 13595 59.56% 9423 41.28%
3778 16.55% 19217 84.19% 95.01 - 96 194 0.85% 13789 60.41% 9231 40.44%
3977 17.42% 19048 83.45% 94.01-95 211 0.92% 14000 61.33% 9037 39.59%
4173 18.28% 18849 82.58% 93.01-94 180 0.79% 14180 62.12% 8826 38.67%
4372 19.15% 18653 81.72% 92.01-93 174 0.76% 14354 62.88% 8646 37.88%
4549 19.93% 18454 80.85% 91.01-92 171 0.75% 14525 63.63% 8472 37.12%
4737 20.75% 18277 80.07% 90.01-91 173 0.76% 14698 64.39% 8301 36.37%
4919 21.55% 18089 79.25% 89.01-90 179 0.78% 14877 65.18% 8128 35.61%
5118 22.42% 17907 78.45% 88.01 -89 189 0.83% 15066 66.00% 7949 34.82%
5295 23.20% 17708 77.58% 87.01-88 181 0.79% 15247 66.80% 7760 34.00%
5488 24.04% 17531 76.80% 86.01 - 87 171 0.75% 15418 67.55% 7579 33.20%
5693 24.94% 17338 75.96% 85.01 - 86 211 0.92% 15629 68.47% 7408 32.45%
5886 25.79% 17133 75.06% 84.01 -85 200 0.88% 15829 69.35% 7197 31.53%
6082 26.65% 16940 74.21% 83.01-84 184 0.81% 16013 70.15% 6997 30.65%
6266 27.45% 16744 73.35% 82.01-83 168 0.74% 16181 70.89% 6813 29.85%
6467 28.33% 16560 72.55% 81.01-82 181 0.79% 16362 71.68% 6645 29.11%
6669 29.22% 16359 71.67% 80.01 - 81 188 0.82% 16550 72.51% 6464 28.32%



N

wE 28

pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

PEoLg MEEY PR

A ES RS Bat
N S=P )
211 0.92% 16761 73.43%
190 0.83% 16951 74.26%
202 0.88% 17153 75.15%
171 0.75% 17324 75.90%
183 0.80% 17507 76.70%
165 0.72% 17672 77.42%
177 0.78% 17849 78.20%
183 0.80% 18032 79.00%
184 0.81% 18216 79.80%
165 0.72% 18381 80.53%
198 0.87% 18579 81.39%
167 0.73% 18746 82.13%
209 0.92% 18955 83.04%
166 0.73% 19121 83.77%
170 0.74% 19291 84.51%
166 0.73% 19457 85.24%
154 0.67% 19611 85.92%
171 0.75% 19782 86.66%
154 0.67% 19936 87.34%
144 0.63% 20080 87.97%
122 0.53% 20202 88.50%
119 0.52% 20321 89.03%
150 0.66% 20471 89.68%
119 0.52% 20590 90.20%
148 0.65% 20738 90.85%
131 0.57% 20869 91.43%
120 0.53% 20989 91.95%
119 0.52% 21108 92.47%
112 0.49% 21220 92.96%
135 0.59% 21355 93.56%
120 0.53% 21475 94.08%
97 0.42% 21572 94.51%
105 0.46% 21677 94.97%
84 0.37% 21761 95.33%
96 0.42% 21857 95.75%
89 0.39% 21946 96.14%
81 0.35% 22027 96.50%
74 0.32% 22101 96.82%
71 0.31% 22172 97.13%
56 0.25% 22228 97.38%
56 0.25% 22284 97.63%
58 0.25% 22342 97.88%
51 0.22% 22393 98.10%
43 0.19% 22436 98.29%
37 0.16% 22473 98.45%
48 0.21% 22521 98.66%
27 0.12% 22548 98.78%
33 0.14% 22581 98.93%
26 0.11% 22607 99.04%
21 0.09% 22628 99.13%

y

EDEIE D Bat

N
6276

6065
5875
5673
5502
5319
5154
4977
4794
4610
4445
4247
4080
3871
3705
3535
3369
3215
3044
2890
2746
2624
2505
2355
2236
2088
1957
1837
1718
1606
1471
1351
1254
1149
1065
969
880
799
725
654
598
542
484
433
390
353
305
278
245
219

[Epaew
27.49%
26.57%
25.74%
24.85%
24.10%
23.30%
22.58%
21.80%
21.00%
20.20%
19.47%
18.61%
17.87%
16.96%
16.23%
15.49%
14.76%
14.08%
13.34%
12.66%
12.03%
11.50%
10.97%
10.32%

9.80%
9.15%
8.57%
8.05%
7.53%
7.04%
6.44%
5.92%
5.49%
5.03%
4.67%
4.25%
3.86%
3.50%
3.18%
2.87%
2.62%
2.37%
2.12%
1.90%
1.71%
1.55%
1.34%
1.22%
1.07%
0.96%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
18 0.08%
23 0.10%
19 0.08%
24 0.11%
21 0.09%
1 0.05%
3 0.01%
1 0.05%
4 0.02%
10 0.04%
7 0.03%
8 0.04%
2 0.01%
5 0.02%

1 0.00%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
5 0.02%
2 0.01%
1 0.00%
3 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
16 0.07%

RS Bat

NE
22646

22669
22688
22712
22733
22744
22747
22758
22762
22772
22779
22787
22789
22794
22795
22797
22799
22804
22806
22807
22810
22810
22810
22810
22810
22810
22810
22810
22810
22826

BTtk
99.21%
99.31%
99.40%
99.50%
99.59%
99.64%
99.65%
99.70%
99.72%
99.76%
99.79%
99.83%
99.84%
99.86%
99.86%
99.87%
99.88%
99.90%
99.91%
99.92%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

198
180
157
138
114
93
82
79
68
64
54
47
39
37
32
31
29
27
22
20
19
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

[Epaew
0.87%
0.79%
0.69%
0.60%
0.50%
0.41%
0.36%
0.35%
0.30%
0.28%
0.24%
0.21%
0.17%
0.16%
0.14%
0.14%
0.13%
0.12%
0.10%
0.09%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%



